General information about company

Scrip code

524394

Name of the company

VIMTA LABS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.Of | No.Of S%lar;holfdingal Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of 0- 0- Total nos. | 28 @ % oftotal | cjagq of securities (IX)
C " of fully paid Partly shares h held | 7o of shares
Category ategory of | Nos. uiypat paid-up [ underlying snares fie (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . ! (VI = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(In) (I shares held . (IV)+(V)+
av) shares Receipts vI) 1957) (VII) ] % of
held (V) | (VI) Asadeof | Classer OIS bpy | (ArBec)
(A+B+C2) cey
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 8270052 8270052 | 3741 8270052 8270052 |37.41
Group
(B) Public 13914 13837758 13837758 | 62.59 13837758 13837758 | 62.59
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 13926 22107810 22107810 | 100 22107810 22107810 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , .
No. Of asa % assunglin Number of Shares
g . pledged or
Shares . Locked in .
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Underlying . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . Outstanding .. equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (XI1D) :
shareholder . . convertible held in
[€)) Outstanding | Outstanding . percentage of -
(ID) . securities and | . As a % As a9 |dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Savo Sa‘w form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) ) .. | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X) As a " | Shares " | Shares
(2) (a) (@
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 37.41 8270052
Group
B) Public 62.59 13340528
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21610580
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . ) .
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) | (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Depository | = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) (I shares shares .
Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
held (IV) | held
) (VI (V) 1957) (VIID | (lass eg: | Class Total
Asa%of |y cgy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | || 7680052 7680052 | 34.74 7680052 7680052 | 34.74
undivided Family
Central
(b) g‘;::mme“” 1 590000 590000 | 2.67 590000 590000 | 2.67
Government(s)
(SX;J('F;OM 12 8270052 8270052 |37.41 8270052 8270052 |[37.41
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 12 8270052 8270052 |37.41 8270052 8270052 |[37.41
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+A2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€))] Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 6000 6000 0.03 6000 6000 0.03
Financial
) Institutions/ 2 29756 29756 0.13 29756 29756 0.13
Banks
Sub-Total 3 35756 35756 0.16 35756 35756 0.16
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
) sharcholders 113356 6777727 6777727 | 30.66 6777727 6777727 | 30.66
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |4 489159 489159 221 489159 489159 221
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 551 6535116 6535116 |29.56 6535116 6535116 | 29.56
(specify)
(S];})(;l;otal 13911 13802002 13802002 | 62.43 13802002 13802002 | 62.43
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 13914 13837758 13837758 | 62.59 13837758 13837758 | 62.59
(D+(B)
2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
13926 22107810 22107810 | 100 22107810 22107810 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
13926 22107810 22107810 | 100 22107810 22107810 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full El)lmkbgr of pledged or
; o cked in .
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . " equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a (XIID) :
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa % As a %
securities (X) . . f total Sa7 | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ¢+ te No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % | (5 Shares (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 34.74 7680052
(b) 2.67 590000
Sub-Total
37.41 8270052
(A
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3741 8270052
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+AYD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[@))] Institutions
(a) 0.03 0
() 0.13 29756
Sub-Total
0.16 29756
B)(D)
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 30.66 6297997
(a(ii)) 2.21 489159
(e) 29.56 6523616
Sub-Total
62.43 13310772
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
62.59 13340528
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
@+B(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 21610580
Total (A+B+C ) 100 21610580
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SIVALINGA
PRASAD
VASIREDDI

VANGAL
HARRIMAN

VASIREDDI
VEERABHADRA
PRASAD

HARITA
VASIREDDI

PRAVEENA
VASIREDDI

SUJANI
VASIREDDI

SIREESH
CHANDRA
VUNGAL

PAN (II)

ABHPV1I121F

AAAPH4962Q

ABHPV1123H

ABVPV2638P

ADOPV6241K

ADWPV6239P

ABDPS3533])

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

3598525

1777166

1463515

167964

122550

122542

110000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

3598525

1777166

1463515

167964

122550

122542

110000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.28

8.04

6.62

0.76

0.55

0.55

0.5

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3598525

1777166

1463515

167964

122550

122542

110000

Class eg:y

Total

3598525

1777166

1463515

167964

122550

122542

110000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.28

8.04

6.62

0.76

0.55

0.55

0.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.28

8.04

6.62

0.76

0.55

0.55

0.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3598525

1777166

1463515

167964

122550

122542

110000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUDHESHNA
VUNGAL

SWARNA LATHA
VASIREDDI

VUNGAL
RAJESWARI

RAJYA LAKSHMI
VASIREDDI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACXPV7293H

ABHPV1119M

AACPRO0836P

AJBPR5715K

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

100000

94765

80725

42300

7680052

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD

100000

94765

80725

42300

7680052

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.45

0.43

0.37

0.19

34.74

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

94765

80725

42300

7680052

Class eg:y

Total

100000

94765

80725

42300

7680052

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.45

0.43

0.37

0.19

34.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.45

0.43

0.37

0.19

34.74

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

94765

80725

42300

7680052

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANDHRA PRADESH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCA7395Q

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

590000

590000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD

590000

590000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.67

2.67

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

590000

590000

Class eg:y

Total

590000

590000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.67

2.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.67

2.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

590000

590000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3 4

5

6

Category

NRI -
Repat

NRI —
Non- Repat

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EUROFINS
ANALYTICAL
SERVICES INDIA PVT
LTD

LCGC CHROMATOGRAPHY
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCEI1862H

AAACLB122B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

35

135 288

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

75053

26926

155740 6277397

3335920

2083175

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

75053

26926

155740 6277397

3335920

2083175

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.34

0.12

0.7 28.39

15.09

9.42

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

75053

26926

155740 6277397

3335920

2083175

Class eg:y

Total

75053

26926

155740 6277397

3335920

2083175

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.34

0.12

0.7 28.39

15.09

9.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.34

0.12

0.7 28.39

15.09

9.42

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

75053

26926

155740

6265897

3335920

2083175

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

551

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

6535116

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD

6535116

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.55

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6535116

Class eg:y

Total

6535116

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6523616

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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