General information about company						
Scrip code	524394					
Name of the company	VIMTA LABS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Of res shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository			No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
(II)	(11)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	8270052			8270052	37.41	8270052		8270052	37.41	
(B)	Public	13914	13837758			13837758	62.59	13837758		13837758	62.59	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	13926	22107810			22107810	100	22107810		22107810	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				37.41					8270052	
(B)	Public				62.59					13340528	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					21610580	

	Table II - State	ement shov	ving shar	eholdii	ng pattern	of the P	Ι	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	,		held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of the	Promoter an	d Promoter (Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	7680052			7680052	34.74	7680052		7680052	34.74
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	590000			590000	2.67	590000		590000	2.67
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	8270052			8270052	37.41	8270052		8270052	37.41
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		12	8270052			8270052	37.41	8270052		8270052	37.41
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	ttern of th	e Public share	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	6000			6000	0.03	6000		6000	0.03
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	29756			29756	0.13	29756		29756	0.13
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	35756			35756	0.16	35756		35756	0.16
(3)	Non-institutions	l	I.		l						
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	13356	6777727			6777727	30.66	6777727		6777727	30.66
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	489159			489159	2.21	489159		489159	2.21
(e)	Any Other (specify)	551	6535116			6535116	29.56	6535116		6535116	29.56
Sub-Total (B)(3)		13911	13802002			13802002	62.43	13802002		13802002	62.43
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		13914	13837758			13837758	62.59	13837758		13837758	62.59
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	blic shareholder	r			•
Total (A+B+C2)		13926	22107810			22107810	100	22107810		22107810	100
Total (A+B+C)		13926	22107810			22107810	100	22107810		22107810	100

Tal	ole II - Statem	nent showing	shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Proi	noter Gi	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
				diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter an	d Pro	moter Gr	oup	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				34.74					7680052
(b)				2.67					590000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				37.41					8270052
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				37.41					8270052
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	ehold	er	•		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.03					0
(f)				0.13					29756
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.16					29756
(3)	Non-institution	ıs		•					
(a(i))				30.66					6297997
(a(ii))				2.21					489159
(e)				29.56					6523616
Sub-Total (B)(3)				62.43					13310772
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				62.59					13340528
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- N	Non Publi	c shar	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					21610580
Total (A+B+C)				100					21610580

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SIVALINGA PRASAD VASIREDDI	VANGAL HARRIMAN	VASIREDDI VEERABHADRA PRASAD	HARITA VASIREDDI	PRAVEENA VASIREDDI	SUJANI VASIREDDI	SIREESH CHANDRA VUNGAL				
PAN (II)	ABHPV1121F	AAAPH4962Q	ABHPV1123H	ABVPV2638P	ADOPV6241K	ADWPV6239P	ABDPS3533J				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3598525	1777166	1463515	167964	122550	122542	110000				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3598525	1777166	1463515	167964	122550	122542	110000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.28	8.04	6.62	0.76	0.55	0.55	0.5				
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of secu	rities (IX)								
Class eg:X	3598525	1777166	1463515	167964	122550	122542	110000				
Class eg:y											
Total	3598525	1777166	1463515	167964	122550	122542	110000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.28	8.04	6.62	0.76	0.55	0.55	0.5				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.28	8.04	6.62	0.76	0.55	0.55	0.5				
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1		T	1	1	1				
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares	pledged or othe	rwise encumbere	ed (XIII)	γ	·	 	·				
No. (a)											

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3598525	1777166	1463515	167964	122550	122542	110000		
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

		Individuals/Hindu	ı undivided Family	·	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUDHESHNA VUNGAL	SWARNA LATHA VASIREDDI	VUNGAL RAJESWARI	RAJYA LAKSHMI VASIREDDI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACXPV7293H	ABHPV1119M	AACPR0836P	AJBPR5715K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	94765	80725	42300	7680052
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	100000	94765	80725	42300	7680052
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.45	0.43	0.37	0.19	34.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	100000	94765	80725	42300	7680052
Class eg:y					
Total	100000	94765	80725	42300	7680052
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.45	0.43	0.37	0.19	34.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.45	0.43	0.37	0.19	34.74
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	1	1	1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	•	•	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	94765	80725	42300	7680052				
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Central Government/ State Government(s)							
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANDHRA PRADESH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AABCA7395Q	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	590000	590000					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	590000	590000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.67	2.67					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	590000	590000					
Class eg:y							
Total	590000	590000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.67	2.67					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.67	2.67					
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	590000	590000					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					EUROFINS ANALYTICAL SERVICES INDIA PVT LTD	LCGC CHROMATOGRAPHY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)					AACCE1862H	AAACL8122B
No. of the Shareholders (I)	93	35	135	288	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75053	26926	155740	6277397	3335920	2083175
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	75053	26926	155740	6277397	3335920	2083175
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.34	0.12	0.7	28.39	15.09	9.42
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class	of securities	(IX)		
Class eg: X	75053	26926	155740	6277397	3335920	2083175
Class eg:y						
Total	75053	26926	155740	6277397	3335920	2083175
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.34	0.12	0.7	28.39	15.09	9.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locket	0.34	0.12	0.7	28.39	15.09	9.42

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	75053	26926	155740	6265897	3335920	2083175
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.							
Category							
Category / More than 1 percentage							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	551						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6535116						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6535116						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.55						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	6535116						
Class eg:y							
Total	6535116						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.55						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.55						
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6523616
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	